
Aid Stations
Distance 
(Miles)

Next Aid     
(Miles)

Front Runner 
est arrival time 15 hour runner 20 hour runner Crew Drop Bags

Pacer 
Pick-Up Medical Cut-Off

Start - Western Nevada College 5:00 AM Yes Yes No Yes

Kick Ash (Water Only) 6 5 6:00 AM 6:36 AM 7:08 AM

Snow Valley Peak 11 3.5 6:50 AM 7:56 AM 8:55 AM

Hobart 14.5 5 7:25 AM 8:52 AM 10:10 AM Yes

Tunnel Creek 19.5 3 8:15 AM 10:12 AM 11:57 AM Yes Yes

Bull Wheel (water & snacks only) 22.5 8.5 8:45 AM 11:00 AM 1:01 PM

Diamond Peak (Sharon Fong Memorial) 31 2 10:10 AM 1:16 PM 4:03 PM Yes Yes Yes Yes

Bull Wheel (water & snacks only) 33 3 10:30 AM 1:48 PM 4:46 PM

Tunnel Creek 36 5 11:00 AM 2:36 PM 5:50 PM Yes Yes

Hobart 41 3.5 11:50 AM 3:56 PM 7:37 PM Yes

Snow Valley Peak 44.5 3.5 12:25 PM 4:52 PM 8:52 PM

Hobart 48 10 1:00 PM 5:48 PM 10:07 PM

Waterfall 58 7 2:40 PM 8:28 PM 1:41 AM

Western Nevada College Finish 65 Done! 3:50 PM 10:20 PM 4:11 AM 5:00:00 AM**

***TO QUALIFY FOR WESTERN STATES YOU MUST FINISH WITHIN 20 HOURS

Estimated finishing time at pace 10:50 17:20 23:11

** Absolute Cutoff for offical finish

Front Runner = 10:00 min per mile pace

15 Hour Runner = 16:00 min per mile pace
20 Hour Runner = 21:24 min per mile pace

T PRINT***


